M15000005111

(Requestor's Name)				
•				
(Add	lress)			
(Address)				
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	o #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
/Bug	iness Entity Nan	201		
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Doc	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer			
	ming consists			
		ì		

Office Use Only



800275044408

07/16/15--01017--016 **125.00

STOREMENT OF STATE OF

N. Cumgan JUL 21 2015

COVER LETTER

į

	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	•	N*2			
	gistration Section vision of Corporations					
	·					
SUBJECT:	DILL PCB PROPERTIES, LLC					
50505011		imited Liability C	Company			
	d "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Compand check are submitted to register the above referen					
Please return	n all correspondence concerning this matter to the f	following:				
	JASON DILL					
•	Na	me of Person				
	DILL PCB PROPERTIES, LLC					
	Fir	m/Company				
	1399 ROUTE F					
		Address				
	ANDERSON, MISSOURI 64831					
	City/Sta	ate and Zip Code				
	JASON.DILL@CARTERENERGY.COM					
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual i	report notification)			
For further in	nformation concerning this matter, please call:					
JAS	SON DILL	417 at (291-8232			
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number			
Div Reg P.O	AILING ADDRESS: vision of Corporations gistration Section D. Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			
	a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\Bigsim \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Certified Copy	ng Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certifice of Status & Certified Copy	ate		



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 17, 2015

JASON DILL 1399 ROUTE F ANDERSON, MO 64831

SUBJECT: DILL PCB PROPERTIES, LLC

Ref. Number: W15000048105

We have received your document for DILL PCB PROPERTIES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 915A00015040

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

COMPANY TO TRANSACT BY	USINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:			
L DILL PCB PROPERTI				
(Name of For	eign Limited Liability Company; must ir	clude "Limited Lial	bility Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter a	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of	transacting busines	s in Florida. The alternate nam	ne must include "Limited
Liability Company," "L.L.C,	" or "LLC.")	J		
2. MISSOURI		3. 47-4349901		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability		(FEI number, if applicable)	
4 NO BUSINESS CON	DUCTED AS OF FILING			
·	(Date first transacted business i (See sections 605.0904 & 605.090	n Florida, if prior to	registration.)	-
5 1399 ROUTE F, AND		o, i .o. to determin	penany naomity)	
3.				-
1300 POLITE E ANDI	(Street Address of Prin	cipal Office)		المستدرية المستدرية المستدرية المستدرية
6. 1399 ROUTE F, ANDI	EKSON, MISSOURI			
				المراجعة ال المراجعة المراجعة ال
	(Mailing Add	ress)		
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box NOT accept	able)	المسر المسران
Name:	JILL ANN DILL		-	
Office Address:	17757 FRONT BEACH ROAD #5	08	_	11.
	PANAMA CITY BEACH		, Florida ³²⁴¹³	
	(City)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Zip code)	
this application, I hereby with the provisions of all the obligations of my pos	gistered agent and to accept service accept the appointment as registere statutes relative to the proper and co ition as registered agent. (Registered	d agent and agree	e to get in this capacity. I fince of my duties, and I am	urther agree to comply
	acity and address of the person(s) wh		ity to manage is/are:	
JASON DILL, MEMBER	, 1399 ROUTE F, ANDERSON, MI	SSOURI 64831	Marks	
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be so	Mm (old, duly authentic icate is in a foreig	n language, a translation of	custody of records in the the certificate under oath
This document is executed	I in accordance with section 605.0203	3 (1) (b), Florida S	Statutes, I am aware that any	false information
submitted in a document to	the Department of State constitutes	a third degree felo	ony as provided for in s.817.	155, F.S.
	JASON DILL			

Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF MISSOURI



Jason Kander Secretary of State

CORPORATION DIVISION CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

I, JASON KANDER, Secretary of State of the STATE OF MISSOURI, do hereby certify that the records in my office and in my care and custody reveal that

Dill PCB Properties, LLC LC001451778

was created under the laws of this State on the 23rd day of June, 2015, and is active, having fully complied with all requirements of this office.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and cause to be affixed the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri. Done at the City of Jefferson, this 20th day of July, 2015.

Secretary of State

Certification Number: CERT-07202015-0050

